
STANDINGS DIVISION OVERALL - MAZDA MX-5 CUP
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1 65 13 Sam Jongejan 20 17 15 17 8 3 22 21 1 17 21 21 20 17 220

2 7 13 Lorenzo van Riet 11 10 13 10 17 20 17 13 16 21 12 17 15 DNC 192

3 1 13 Marcel Dekker 13 15 DNC 13 15 6 10 17 20 11 13 8 17 15 173

4 67 13 Timo de Graaff 9 3 20 21 DNC DNS 13 15 17 9 17 9 5 20 158

5 23 13 Filip Wojtowicz 15 12 10 8 13 13 11 11 10 6 4 10 10 13 146

6 96 13 Jordy van der Eijk 7 20 1 4 21 15 1 5 13 DNC 15 13 13 11 139

7 11 13 Laszlo van Houwelingen 18 6 12 15 12 18 15 DSQ DNS 4 2 3 105

8 17 13 Leon van Verseveld 11 9 2 6 6 9 9 9 DNS 15 5 7 11 5 104

9 32 13 Delano de Ketele 4 7 9 9 9 DNS 5 10 7 10 6 DNC DNC DNS 76

10 57 13 Maikel Schilders 0 1 5 2 5 7 7 8 6 8 10 11 70

11 77 13 Paul Heinisch 2 4 7 5 7 8 4 6 9 3 7 8 70

12 16 13 Dominique Kraan 8 13 17 11 DNC 5 6 DNC 60

13 5 13 Daan de Graaff 6 0 1 DNS 2 11 2 DNC 9 5 8 DNC 3 9 56

14 8 13 Tom Kuiper Mik Kuiper 5 8 10 10 11 1 DNC DNS 45

15 27 13 Kaloyan Varbitzaliev 6 7 DNC DNS 8 7 3 7 7 DNC 45

16 18 13 Lars van 't Veer 1 2 8 3 3 DNC 9 15 41

17 34 13 Wouter Jansen 4 0 0 4 10 10 28

18 69 13 Laurenz Ruhl 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 5 22

19 66 13 Frenk Vollebregt 8 7 15

20 21 13 Simon Sikhart 5 DNS 3 6 14

21 30 13 John Hoogland DNC 0 DNS DNS 6 6 12

22 46 13 Romy de Groote 0 0 3 1 3 2 9

23 12 13 Alex Bachoura 3 5 8

24 80 13 Laurens Cloots 4 4 8

25 28 13 Laurent Fresnais 1 5 6

26 25 13 Joep Breedveld 2 2 4

27 48 13 Matej Sikhart DNS DNS 0 2 2

28 45 13 Arjan Evers 0 DNC 0

29 24 13 Johan Akkerman 0 DNC 0

30 2 13 Pim van Riet DNC DNS 0

31 80 13 Jan Schouten DNC DNS 0

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)

Snelste ronde in race 1= 1 punt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Sneltste ronde in race 2= 1 punt 20 17 15 13 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



STANDINGS DIVISION JUNIOR CUP - MAZDA MX-5 CUP
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1 65 14 Sam Jongejan 20 17 15 17 9 5 22 21 2 17 21 21 20 17 224

2 7 14 Lorenzo van Riet 12 11 13 11 17 20 17 15 18 21 14 17 17 DNC 203

3 67 14 Timo de Graaff 10 6 20 21 DNC DNS 13 17 20 10 17 10 8 20 172

4 23 14 Filip Wojtowicz 15 14 10 9 15 13 11 13 11 7 6 11 11 15 161

5 96 14 Jordy van der Eijk 8 20 2 5 21 15 3 6 15 DNC 15 15 15 13 153

6 17 14 Leon van Verseveld 13 10 3 7 7 9 10 10 DNC 15 7 9 13 8 121

7 11 14 Laszlo van Houwelingen 18 8 12 15 14 18 15 DSQ DNC 5 4 6 115

8 32 14 Delano de ketele 6 9 9 10 10 DNS 6 11 8 11 8 DNC DNC DNS 88

9 57 14 Maikel Schilders 2 5 6 4 6 7 8 9 7 9 11 13 DNS DNS 87

10 77 14 Paul Heinisch 5 7 8 6 8 8 5 7 10 4 9 9 86

11 5 14 Daan de Graaff 7 4 1 DNS 4 11 4 DNC 10 6 10 DNC 6 10 73

12 16 14 Dominique Kraan 9 15 17 13 DNC 6 7 DNC 67

13 27 14 Kaloyan Varbitzaliev 7 8 DNC DNS 9 8 4 8 9 DNC 53

14 69 14 Laurenz Ruhl 3 2 5 2 2 5 1 1 1 4 8 8 42

15 34 14 Wouter Jansen 5 0 3 7 11 11 37

16 8 14 Mik Kuiper 11 10 13 2 DNC DNS 36

17 46 14 Romy de Groote 4 3 4 3 5 4 23

18 21 14 Simon Sikhart 6 DNS 5 8 19

19 48 14 Matej Sikhart DNS DNS 2 5 7

20 25 14 Joep Breedveld 3 3 6

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)

Snelste ronde in race 1= 1 punt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Sneltste ronde in race 2= 1 punt 20 17 15 13 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



STANDINGS DIVISION GOLD CUP- MAZDA MX-5 CUP
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1 30 15 John Hoogland DNC 8 DNS DNS 12 11 31

2 28 15 Laurent Fresnais 12 11 23

3 8 15 Tom Kuiper 11 11 22

4 12 15 Alex Bachoura 10 9 19

5 80 15 Jan Schouten DNC DNS 0

6 2 15 Pim van Riet DNC DNS 0

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)

Snelste ronde in race 1= 1 punt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sneltste ronde in race 2= 1 punt 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1


